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Description Contact Name Email Phone Number Committee Members

COMMUNICATION

Key Vista Villas Homeowners- 

Facebook Group Betsy Papamitrou papamitrou.betsy@gmail.com 336-314-2072

KVV Email Blasts Betsy Papamitrou papamitrou.betsy@gmail.com 336-314-2072

Villas Website Joe Kluepfel jkluepfel@gmail.com 845-444-2816

COMPLIANCE

BOD Liasion Robert Kozlowski rkozlowski54@gmail.com 959-245-4785

DIRECTORY

Publisher Betsy Papamitrou papamitrou.betsy@gmail.com 336-314-2072

FINANCE, BUDGET & 

INSURANCE

BOD Liaison Bruce Levine brucelevine66@gmail.com 215-771-9674

GATES & CAMERAS

BOD Liaison Robert Kozlowski rkozlowski54@gmail.com 959-245-4785

Marty Mc Coy                 

Chris Papamitrou

GROUNDS

Chair Joe Careccia jjcareccia@gmail.com 727-945-1802

Bill Cubellis, Helen Nadler, 

Andrew Parfitt, Kerry 

Cushing

BOD Co-Liaison - Dec-May Jim Zuber jimmyzee66@gmail.com 614-562-7255

BOD Co-Liaison - June-Nov Robert Kozlowski rkozlowski54@gmail.com 959-245-4785

HEARINGS A/K/A FINING

Chair Mary Lou Kittren mkittren@gmail.com 973-567-5075

BOD Liaison Al Lopriore Allopriore@yahoo.com 224-388-9380

HURRICANE

Chair Ellen Marcotta Ivygirl4669@gmail.com 727-215-5557

Joe Careccia, Bill & Nancy 

Cubellis, Kerry Cushing, 

Barbara Ann Grady,Bill & 

Theresa Howard, Barb 

Flynn, Robert Kozlowski, 

Andrew Parfitt, David & 

Robin Sneddon, Lonnie & 

Melissa Westerman

BOD Liaison John Parkerson jparkerson@twc.com 502-902-7776

LIBRARY

Chair Haydee Lopriore Haydee.lopriore@yahoo.com 224-388-9385

Priscilla Taylor, Christine 

Murphy

POOL/CLUBHOUSE

Clubhouse Manager John Parkerson jparkerson@twc.com 502-902-7776 Ray Gaumont

Pool Manager- Dec-May Jim Zuber jimmyzee66@gmail.com 614-562-7255

Pool Manager- June-Nov Bruce Levine brucelevine66@gmail.com 215-771-9674

Water Monitoring Jim Zuber/Bruce Levine

Barbara Grady, Jeff 

Mangus, Nick Lanzo, 

Andrew Parfitt

SOCIAL

Chair Gale Parkerson gparkerson@twc.com 502-262-1856

Jennifer Levine, Deb & 

Andrew Parfitt, Diana 

Zuber, Judy Cali, Rob & 

Roseann Kozlowski, Carol 

Eisenberg O'Conor, Elana 

Eisenberg, Karon 

Gaumont,Joanne 

Koprevich, Sue Briggs, 

Ken & Swnowflake Yang, 

Barb Flynn

BOD Liaison Gail McCoy ladygailmccoy@gmail.com 812-592-1681

WELCOME

Chair Dawn Danforth dd7080@att.net 205-482-3749 Jen Levine, Janice Haney

BOD Liaison Betsy Papamitrou papamitrou.betsy@gmail.com 336-314-2072
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